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Performance Data 2022 Teacher Assessments

EYFS (End of Year R) 30 children

GLD

2022
84 GLD

Reading

87%

Writing

83%

Maths

90%

Year 1 Phonic Test (31 children)

74% Phonic Test Passes

Key Stage 1 (End of Year 2) 30 children

KS1 90% expected+ in all 3 areas

COBHAM PRIMARY SCHOOL

Caring,Proud,Successful!

Working towards
Expected Standard

Working at Expected
Standard +

Working at Greater
Depth

Combined

100%

Reading

0%

63%

37%

Writing

7%

67%

27%

93%
90%

63%

27%

Maths 10%

End of Key Stage 2 — 2022

KS2 91% expected+ in all 3 areas

Reading: 91%
63% Working at Greater Depth

Writing: 100%
63% Working at Greater Depth

Mathematics: 91%
44% Working at Greater Depth

GPAS 88% achieved standard

Scaled scores
GPAS 107
Reading 108
Maths 108




